APPETIZERS
Fried Mozarella Sticks $10.49
Fried Mushrooms $11.54
Fried Calamari $13.64
Zuppa di Mussels $11.54

Mussels sauteed with garlic in a
white wine sauce or marinara sauce.

Stuffed Mushrooms $11.54
Fresh Mozzarella $10.49
Combo Platter $15.74

Fried Calamari, Fried Mushrooms,
mozzarella sticks, served with
marinara sauce.

SALADS
Greek Salad

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes,
cucumbers, onions, peppers,
kallamata olives, feta cheese with
Greek dressing.

Ceasar Salad

Romaine lettuce, croutons,

parmigiana cheese, Cesar dressing
Italy Salad $10.49

Iceberg lettuce, shredded carrots,

shredded red cabbage and tomatoes.

$11.54

$10.49

Add Grilled Chicken $6.29
Add Shrimp $9.44
Add Jumbo Shrimp $10.49
CALZONES &
STROMBOLIS
Calzone With 1 topping $11.54
Stromboli $13.64
Pasta
Fettucine Alfredo $13.64
Spaghetti w/Sausage $13.64
Spaghetti w/Meatballs $13.64
Tortellini Alfredo $15.74
Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce $14.69
Spaghetti w/Mushrooms $13.64

OVEN BAKED PASTAS

Beef Lasagna $13.64
Manicotti $13.64
Spinach Lasagna $13.64
Beef Ravioli $13.64
Cheese Ravioli $13.64
Baked Penne $13.64
Cannelloni $13.64
Pasta Sampler $13.64
Cheese Ravioli w/Meatball $13.64

SEAFOOD
Chicken and Shrimp Crimora $22.04

Grilled chicken, shrimp, sun-dried
tomatoes, mushrooms, scallions and
cheyenne pepper in a cream sauce
with penne.

Shrimp Arrabbiata $19.94

Jumbo shrimp sauteed with garlic,
onions and jalapenos in marinara

Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Little Italy

FAST PASS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be
delivered in less that 40 minutes
depending of restaurant availability and
food preparation time.

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Combo Special $20.99
Lasagna, chicken, parmigiana and
fettuccini alfredo on one large plate.

Sausage And Peppers

Parmigiana
Italian sausage and bells peppers,
sauteed in red sauce and topped with
mozzarella cheese..
Gnocchi Genovese
Prosciutto sauteed with garlic and
onions in pink sauce.
Fettucine Moda Mia
Bacon, mushrooms, artichokes in
creamy sauce over fettuccine pasta.
Tortellini Michelangelo
Cheese filled with pasta and
mushrooms in our special pink sauce
Penne Primavera
Fresh vegetables in olive oil and
garlic over penne pasta.
Penne ala Vodka
Sauteed garlic, onions, ham and
peas in a vodka based pink sauce
with penne.

VEAL AND PORK

Veal Parmigiana
Veal cutlet breaded and topped w
marinara sauce and mozzarella
cheese over spaghetti.
Veal Marsala
Veal cutlet, sauteed mushrooms in
marsala wine sauce over spagetti.
Veal Cardinal
Veal, Prosciutto, roasted peppers
and Mozzarella on a madeira wine
sauce with angel hair aglio olio.
Veal Picatta
Veal cutlet seared with white wine,
capers and lemon over spaghetti.
Pork Chop Bella Mama
Panko breaded pork chop baked
and smothered in a creamy Marsala
sauce with mushrooms and sun-dried
tomatoes over fettuccini.

CHICKEN

Chicken Parmigiana
Breaded chicken topped with
marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese
served with spaghetti.
Chicken Murphy
Chicken Breast, sauteed
mushrooms, peppers, jalapenos, in a
creamy pink sauce over spaghetti.
Chicken Marsala
Chicken breast sauteed with
marsala wine and mushrooms served
with spaghetti.
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$18.89

$17.84

$17.84

$17.84

$16.79

$17.84

$19.94

$20.99

$22.04

$20.99

$22.04

$17.84

$18.89

$18.89

DESSERTS
Cannoli
Tiramisu
Lemoncello Mascarpone
Brooklyn Cheesecake
Strawberry Cheesecake
Triple Chocolate Cheesecake

KIDS MENU
Kids 10 inch Cheese Pizza
Kids Lasagna
Kids Spaghetti
Kids Cheese Ravioli
Kids Fettucine Alfredo

Drinks
Soft Drinks
Coffee
Sweet Tea
Unsweetened Tea
Pink Lemonade
Raspberry Tea
Sparkling Water
San Pellegrino

Soup Of The Day

$7.34
$7.34
$6.29
$6.29
$6.29
$6.29

$10.49
$8.39
$8.39
$9.44
$9.44

$3.14
$3.14
$3.14
$3.15
$3.14
$3.14
$3.14
$3.14

AVAILABLE ONLY ON SPECIFIED

DAYS!!I
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Pizza
Large 16" Cheese Pizza
Medium 14" Cheese Pizza
Large 16" Special Pizza
Medium 14" Special Pizza

$15.74
$14.69
$22.04
$20.99

LITTLE ITALLY SPECIAL

Large Pizzas with One Topping$20.99

For delivery only



over linguine.
Frutta di Mare $26.24
Jumbo Shrimp, mussels, calamari,
scallops, in marinara or white sauce
over linguine.
Little Italy Special $24.14
Veal, Chicken, shrimp, and
pimento peppers sauteed in butter,
lemon, white wine over linguine.
Lobster Ravioli
Ravioli stuffed with lobster meat,
topped with chopped shrimp in a light
blushed creamy sauce.
Salmon Newburg $24.14
Chopped shrimp with tomatoes,
basil and a pink sauce over linguine
pasta

$20.99

Shrimp Scampi $19.94
Jumbo shrimp in garlic, basil,
lemon, white wine sauce over
linguine.
Salmon Bruschetta $24.14

Pan seared salmon topped with

bruschetta tomatoes and balsamic

demi glaze served with angel hair

pasta.

Shrimp and Scallops Portofin&22.04

Jumbo shrimp, scallops, sauteed

with garlic and zucchini in a light

marinara with a touch of lemon over

linguine.

Chicken Toscana $19.94
Sauteed chicken topped with
prochuito, fresh mozzarela, sun dried
tomatoes in light marinara sauce over
angel hair pasta.
Chicken Florentine $18.89
Chicken breast, spinach,
mushrooms in a creamy alfredo
sauce over fettucine.
Chicken Diane
Served with mushrooms,
artichokes and garlic in a cream
sauce with a touch of marinara.
Chicken Piccata
Chicken breast, wine sauce, lemon
and capers, w/angel hair pasta.

Lunch Specials
AVAILABLE ONLY ON WEEKDAYS
FROM 11 AM TO 2 PM All specials with
your choice of tossed salad or soup of

$18.89

$18.89

the day.
Lunch Baked Pastas $8.39
Lunch Subs $8.39
Lunch Pastas $8.39
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